• Fourteen (14) LAUX’s 
• Forty-Nine (49) LAUL’s 
• Ten (10) Telwin (Nevaboost 140) Battery Chargers 
• Pelton Real Time Similarity System 
• One (1) 10 metre 6 DB Boost High Gain Antenna on Recording Truck 

• Sensor SM4 10Hz High Specification Superphones 
• Four Thousand Six Hundred (4600) Geophone strings with 6 ph/group 
  (Equivalent of 2300 Channels of 12 phones/group)/ 

Note: Terrex Seismic warrants that 90% of equipment will be used in 
field and up to 10% may be undergoing repair and maintenance. 

SOURCE EQUIPMENT